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200202260000
93691

02/26/2002
12:41:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HENSON,
JERRY

200202270000
95361

02/27/2002
12:31:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOSMER,
ROBERT

200204040001
57571

04/04/2002
12:26:08

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HOSMER,
ROBERT

200204150001
74241

04/15/2002
12:53:58

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

200204150001
74231

200203220001
35831

03/22/2002
11:20:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
KENNETH M

19 20 Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:20

200203280001
45731

03/28/2002
10:36:29

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RICKS,
ROGER

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

200206140002
81780

06/14/2002
12:18:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHERZER,
WOLFGANG

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:SW

200210010004
72460

10/01/2002
10:11:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOVERLEAF
FARMS INC

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:2E BQt:NE

200211010005
40850

11/01/2002
12:17:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GREEN,
CLAUDIA GAIL

8 124 Lot#:28 Book:8
Pg:124
Desc:SEE
INST

200211200005
78590

11/20/2002
09:54:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
HILLS
CHRISTIAN
CHURCH

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200202190000
83001

02/19/2002
09:03:24

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CAHABA
USED AUTO
INC

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW

200204150001
74231

04/15/2002
12:53:57

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JACKSON,
KENNETH M

19 20 Lot#:6 Book:19
Pg:20

200206190002
89940

06/19/2002
03:17:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SAMPLES,
CHARLES LEE

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE

200206280003
02890

06/28/2002
09:30:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LIGHTHOUSE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH INC

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE

200210240005
25120

10/24/2002
12:38:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARWELL,
GINGER

3 71 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:71



200211140005
68570

11/14/2002
01:57:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMP
BRANCH
HOMES INC

Sec:20
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200212170006
31650

12/17/2002
01:22:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HENSON,
ROLAND H

Desc:LOT 3
WHISPERING
PINES PHASE
I SEE INST

200212190006
34820

12/19/2002
10:15:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NORMAN,
KENNETH G

7 110 Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:110


