Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200202260000 93691	02/26/2002 12:41:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HENSON, JERRY						·
200202270000 95361	02/27/2002 12:31:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOSMER, ROBERT						
200204040001 57571	04/04/2002 12:26:08	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HOSMER, ROBERT						
200204150001 74241	04/15/2002 12:53:58	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					200204150001 74231	
200203220001 35831	03/22/2002 11:20:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, KENNETH M			19	20		Lot#:6 Book:19 Pg:20
200203280001 45731	03/28/2002 10:36:29	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICKS, ROGER						Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW
200206140002 81780	06/14/2002 12:18:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHERZER, WOLFGANG						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:S BQt:SW
200210010004 72460	10/01/2002 10:11:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOVERLEAF FARMS INC						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:NE
200211010005 40850	11/01/2002 12:17:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREEN, CLAUDIA GAIL			8	124		Lot#:28 Book:8 Pg:124 Desc:SEE INST
200211200005 78590	11/20/2002 09:54:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN HILLS CHRISTIAN CHURCH						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200202190000 83001	02/19/2002 09:03:24	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAHABA USED AUTO INC						Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW
200204150001 74231	04/15/2002 12:53:57	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JACKSON, KENNETH M			19	20		Lot#:6 Book:19 Pg:20
200206190002 89940	06/19/2002 03:17:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAMPLES, CHARLES LEE						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE
200206280003 02890	06/28/2002 09:30:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIGHTHOUSE COMMUNITY CHURCH INC						Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SE
200210240005 25120	10/24/2002 12:38:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARWELL, GINGER			3	71		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:71

200211140005 68570	11/14/2002 01:57:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee		CAMP BRANCH HOMES INC				Sec:20 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
		FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee		HENSON, ROLAND H				Desc:LOT 3 WHISPERING PINES PHASE I SEE INST
	12/19/2002 10:15:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORMAN, KENNETH G		7	110	Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:110